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PARCEL

05-33-000-031

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2.09A

NUMBER

ADDRESS
OF

9-3-33 SECOR SE QR

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10-19-72
6-17-85
7-12-85

8-1-85

REAGAN SAMUEL B :
3 TR. C.F. 13.00

GASTINEAU, JAMES B & BARBARA J
STONYRIDGE REATLY INC 3 TRS C.F. NO
' 2 TRS C.F. 20.00

PROJECT I 70
DIVIDED 05-33-000-031 INTO 05-33-000-051 & =052

COMBINED 05-33-000-052 WITH 05-33-000-032 TO BECOME 05-33-000-053
COMBINED 05-33-000-051 WITH 05-33-000-030 TO BECOME 05-33-000-05L




